
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 DYEPREG

2 DEP+RNEN GYRE H5 28 28

3 N?RAJHI DÉPRENNE 8A 86 114

4 H+RITULB RAJE(U)NI E5 52 166

5 -OHNIBOV BRUIT 12A 34 200

6 BV+IAOES HORION B10 34 234

7 -DAOKEPN ANOBIES 15A 36 270

8 AP+TTFAW KENDO D1 52 322

9 -OTATSFM FATWAS G10 28 350

10 -SIALATA AMOKS 1A 45 395

11 -ECQAHLI SATAY 6D 32 427

12 AIQ+LLSO CHÂLE 14E 35 462

13 ILLQ+ASN OSA I5 25 487

14 ALL+FEI? QINS J2 31 518

15 VUSUTIE FILI(C)ALE 3G 80 598

16 ETU+REEU VISU O1 35 633

17 TDERZIP TUTEURÉE 12G 68 701

18 UEEULEE TRÉPIDEZ M6 98 799

19 -EUTCALV MEULÉE B1 18 817

20 ET+MMGX CUVELA 8J 45 862

MIXE 10L 34 896

ODS 9

Championnats suisses Ind. 2024
P3 Tireur : Gilbert Cerf


